
June 22 - 27 2026

TOKYO CHORAL FESTIVAL
with Jake Runestad

JAPAN 
ITINERARY



Afternoon
03:40 PM Arrive in Tokyo and board the bus for our

hotel (approx. 20-30 minutes)

Approximate arrival at the hotel. 
Check-in and freshen-up

05:00 PM

Board the bus for dinner in the Shinjuku
neighborhood, famous for its
entertainment district, Kabukicho, and a
bustling center with restaurants, cafés, and
shops

Bus returns to the hotel

Brief opening ceremony and introduction
to the Tokyo Choral Festival. 
Overnight in Tokyo

06:30 PM

08:30 PM

09:30 PM

Evening

Day 1
ARRIVE IN

TOKYO

June 23rd

40 Dogwood Rd. West Orange, NJ 07052
🇺🇸 Tel. USA: +1 917-330-7713
🇮🇪 Tel. Ireland: +353 97 260 2481

stephen@firebird-tours.com
www.firebirdfineartstours.com
@firebird_tours



12:00 PM Rehearsal finishes. Free time to explore
Central Tokyo and have lunch on your own

06:30 AM Buffet Breakfast in the hotel

09:00 AM Rehearsal with Jake Runestad in Central
Tokyo

Board buses to return to the hotel02:00 PM

Time to freshen up or nap02:30 PM

Board buses to visit Asakusa. Located in
one of Tokyo's most iconic
neighborhoods, Asakusa is a must-visit for
any first-timer, with its thousands-year-
old temple of Senso-Ji and backdropped
by the science fiction style Tokyo Skytree

04:30 PM

Brief walking tour at Senso-Ji Temple,
followed by free time to shop and explore.

05:00 PM

Dinner nearby07:00 PM

Board buses for the Tokyo Skytree 
(Tallest point in Tokyo) 

08:30 PM

Board buses for our hotel. 
Overnight in Tokyo

10:00 PM

Afternoon

Evening

Day 2
REHEARSALS &

EXCURSIONS

June 24th Morning

40 Dogwood Rd. West Orange, NJ 07052
🇺🇸 Tel. USA: +1 917-330-7713
🇮🇪 Tel. Ireland: +353 97 260 2481

stephen@firebird-tours.com
www.firebirdfineartstours.com
@firebird_tours



Afternoon

Evening

06:30 AM Buffet Breakfast in the hotel

10:00 AM Board buses for a guided tour of Harajuku
- Kawaii Land

10:30 AM Arrive at Harajuku - Kawaii Land for a
guided tour of the area

11:30 AM Free time, lunch on own

Return to the hotel to freshen up01:00 PM

Board buses for rehearsal in Central Tokyo02:30 PM

Rehearsal with Jake Runestad in Central
Tokyo

03:30 PM

Rehearsal finishes. 
Dinner close by to the venue

06:30 PM

Post dinner visit to Gigo Arcade - one of
Tokyo’s largest arcades

07:30 PM

Board buses to return to the hotel. 
Overnight in Tokyo

09:30 PM

Day 3
REHEARSALS &

EXCURSIONS

June 25th Morning

40 Dogwood Rd. West Orange, NJ 07052
🇺🇸 Tel. USA: +1 917-330-7713
🇮🇪 Tel. Ireland: +353 97 260 2481

stephen@firebird-tours.com
www.firebirdfineartstours.com
@firebird_tours



Afternoon

Evening

06:30 AM Buffet Breakfast in the hotel

09:30 AM Board bus for Tokyo concert venue

10:00 AM Arrive at Tokyo concert venue

10:15 AM Rehearsal with Jake Runestad

Lunch on your own near Tokyo concert
venue (Optional picnic lunch in a
beautiful nearby park)

01:15 PM

Call time. Return to the concert venue.04:30 PM

Concert starts06:00 PM

Traditional Izakaya dinner with our host
group

08:00 PM

Board buses to return to the hotel. 
Overnight in Tokyo

10:00 PM

Day 4
REHEARSALS &

EXCURSIONS

June 26th Morning

40 Dogwood Rd. West Orange, NJ 07052
🇺🇸 Tel. USA: +1 917-330-7713
🇮🇪 Tel. Ireland: +353 97 260 2481

stephen@firebird-tours.com
www.firebirdfineartstours.com
@firebird_tours



C U L T U R E

M U S I C

T R A V E L

C O N N E C T I O N

BOOKNow!

Morning  

40 Dogwood Rd. West Orange, NJ 07052
🇺🇸 Tel. USA: +1 917-330-7713
🇮🇪 Tel. Ireland: +353 97 260 2481

stephen@firebird-tours.com
www.firebirdfineartstours.com
@firebird_tours

06:00 AM Buffet breakfast at the hotel

Board buses for Tokyo Haneda Airport07:30 AMDay 5
DEPARTURE 

June 27th

Note: 
You can decide to extend your stay in Japan or
neighboring countries with an optional extended
touring!


